
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  3  1   Sacramento State 297  298  287       882  +18 
1  1  2   UNCW 294  298  297       889  +25 

T2  2  3   Long Beach State 297  296  297       890  +26 
T6  5  4   Rollins College 307  301  297       905  +41 
4  4  T5   Georgetown 303  302  301       906  +42 

T10  8  T5   Middle Tennessee 319  301  286       906  +42 
T6  6  7   Osaka Gakuin 307  303  298       908  +44 
5  7  8   Hawaii 304  309  302       915  +51 

T10  9  9   Montana State 319  312  302       933  +69 
8  10  10   Towson 315  318  314       947  +83 
9  11  11   Western Michigan 318  330  305       953  +89 
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‘Ewa Beach, HI 
Dr. Donnis Thompson Invitational 

Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Angelina Kim  Long Beach State  71   70  77       218  +2   
T8 2   Hannah Ko  Long Beach State  74   76  68       218  +2   
T2 T3   Phu Khine  UNCW  71   75  73       219  +3   
T2 T3   Victoria Levy  UNCW  72   74  73       219  +3   
7 T5   Caitlin Maurice  Sacramento State  74   75  72       221  +5   

T2 T5   Megan Gormley  Georgetown  72   74  75       221  +5   
T21 T5   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  73   79  69       221  +5   
T8 8   Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State  73   77  72       222  +6   
T25 9   Katharina Hesse  Rollins College  78   75  70       223  +7   
T15 T10   Taylor Edlin  Middle Tennessee  76   75  73       224  +8   
T25 T10   Haley Barclay *  Western Michigan  75   78  71       224  +8   
T15 T10   Deborah Spair  UNCW  74   77  73       224  +8   
T8 T10   Ella Kraft  Sacramento State  78   72  74       224  +8   
T5 T10   Ichiyo Sakashita  Osaka Gakuin  74   74  76       224  +8   
T21 T15   Riko Shonai  Osaka Gakuin  79   73  73       225  +9   
T5 T15   Mayumi Umezu  Hawaii  72   76  77       225  +9   
T25 T17   Carla Alvarez Perez  Rollins College  74   79  73       226  +10   
T8 T17   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  77   73  76       226  +10   
T8 T17   Sneha Sharan *  Sacramento State  73   77  76       226  +10   
T8 T17   Janae Leovao  Long Beach State  75   75  76       226  +10   
T25 T21   Angela Lee  Georgetown  77   76  74       227  +11   
T32 T21   Hyeonji Kang  Hawaii  76   78  73       227  +11   
T15 T23   Berni Villalba  Rollins College  75   76  77       228  +12   
T32 T23   Ran Akita  Osaka Gakuin  77   77  74       228  +12   
T15 T23   Sienna Lyford  Sacramento State  77   74  77       228  +12   
T21 T23   Jasmine Leovao  Long Beach State  77   75  76       228  +12   
T36 T27   Jenna Hayes  Western Michigan  76   80  73       229  +13   
T21 T27   Jordan Salisbury *  UNCW  75   77  77       229  +13   
T43 T27   Molly Bebelaar  Middle Tennessee  84   74  71       229  +13   
T25 T27   Lauren May  Georgetown  76   77  76       229  +13   
T15 T27   Mallory Fobes  UNCW  77   74  78       229  +13   
T25 T27   Gabriella Gilrowski  Georgetown  78   75  76       229  +13   
T15 33   Kameryn Basye  Montana State  73   78  79       230  +14   
T48 T34   Lauren Greeny  Montana State  80   81  70       231  +15   
T39 T34   Chia-en Song  Hawaii  80   77  74       231  +15   
T48 T34   Abbie Lee  Middle Tennessee  82   79  70       231  +15   
T8 T34   Odette Font Garcia  Towson  74   76  81       231  +15   
T36 T34   Matsuri Morimoto  Osaka Gakuin  77   79  75       231  +15   
T48 T39   Maddie Montoya  Montana State  85   76  71       232  +16   
T32 T39   Focus Jonglikit  Hawaii  76   78  78       232  +16   
T36 T41   Kristina Ponomareva  Long Beach State  80   76  77       233  +17   
35 T41   Isabella Portokalis  Towson  79   76  78       233  +17   
47 T41   Hannah Altman *  UNCW  79   81  73       233  +17   

T39 T44   Elizabeth Kondal  Rollins College  84   73  77       234  +18   

T39 T44   Kaitlyn Lees  Georgetown  79   78  77       234  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 46   Lauren Gilchrist *  Middle Tennessee  80   79  76       235  +19   
T39 47   Tove Rosengren  Rollins College  80   77  79       236  +20   
T45 48   Megha Vallabhaneni  Western Michigan  76   83  78       237  +21   
52 T49   Hina Karakida  Osaka Gakuin  80   83  77       240  +24   

T25 T49   Nicole Adam  UNCW  78   75  87       240  +24   
T43 T51   Scarlet Weidig-Velazquez  Montana State  81   77  83       241  +25   
53 T51   Liza Eubanks *  Rollins College  79   86  76       241  +25   
61 T53   Alissa Fish  Western Michigan  83   85  74       242  +26   

T48 T53   Rayab Lee *  Towson  81   80  81       242  +26   
T63 T53   Lanie Campbell  Middle Tennessee  86   84  72       242  +26   
T56 T56   Olivia Tamburlini *  Rollins College  84   83  77       244  +28   
T54 T56   Faith McIlvain  Towson  86   80  78       244  +28   
T56 58   Kralyn Salazar *  Hawaii  85   82  78       245  +29   
T56 T59   Madison Barber  Towson  76   91  80       247  +31   
T56 T59   Monica Johnson  Hawaii  86   81  80       247  +31   
T54 61   Jordan Briggs  Montana State  85   81  82       248  +32   
T56 62   Esther Park *  Georgetown  88   79  82       249  +33   
T63 63   Allyson Barth  Western Michigan  83   87  80       250  +34   
62 64   Natalie Samdal  Western Michigan  87   82  83       252  +36   

T66 65   Kyndall Campbell  Towson  89   86  78       253  +37   
T66 66   Riley Hammericksen *  Rollins College  88   87  80       255  +39   
T66 67   Ting-Yu Liu *  Hawaii  90   85  83       258  +42   
65 68   Madeline Blum *  Western Michigan  91   83  87       261  +45   
69 69   Kailey White *  Western Michigan  92   84  86       262  +46   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Sacramento State 297 298 287 882

T5 Caitlin Maurice (1) 74 75 72 221

T5 Tess Blair (3) 73 79 69 221

8 Jennifer Koga (5) 73 77 72 222

T10 Ella Kraft (2) 78 72 74 224

T23 Sienna Lyford (4) 77 74 77 228

2 UNCW 294 298 297 889

T3 Phu Khine (2) 71 75 73 219

T3 Victoria Levy (3) 72 74 73 219

T10 Deborah Spair (4) 74 77 73 224

T27 Mallory Fobes (1) 77 74 78 229

T49 Nicole Adam (5) 78 75 87 240

3 Long Beach State 297 296 297 890

2 Hannah Ko (1) 74 76 68 218

1 Angelina Kim (4) 71 70 77 218

T17 Janae Leovao (3) 75 75 76 226

T23 Jasmine Leovao (2) 77 75 76 228

T41 Kristina Ponomareva (5) 80 76 77 233

4 Rollins College 307 301 297 905

9 Katharina Hesse (1) 78 75 70 223

T17 Carla Alvarez Perez (3) 74 79 73 226

T23 Berni Villalba (5) 75 76 77 228

T44 Elizabeth Kondal (4) 84 73 77 234

47 Tove Rosengren (2) 80 77 79 236

T5 Georgetown 303 302 301 906

T5 Megan Gormley (2) 72 74 75 221

T21 Angela Lee (5) 77 76 74 227

T27 Gabriella Gilrowski (1) 78 75 76 229

T27 Lauren May (3) 76 77 76 229

T44 Kaitlyn Lees (4) 79 78 77 234

T5 Middle Tennessee 319 301 286 906

T10 Taylor Edlin (1) 76 75 73 224

T17 Catherine Caudill (3) 77 73 76 226

T27 Molly Bebelaar (4) 84 74 71 229

T34 Abbie Lee (2) 82 79 70 231

T53 Lanie Campbell (5) 86 84 72 242

7 Osaka Gakuin 307 303 298 908

T10 Ichiyo Sakashita (2) 74 74 76 224

T15 Riko Shonai (5) 79 73 73 225

T23 Ran Akita (3) 77 77 74 228

T34 Matsuri Morimoto (4) 77 79 75 231

T49 Hina Karakida (1) 80 83 77 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Hawaii 304 309 302 915

T15 Mayumi Umezu (2) 72 76 77 225

T21 Hyeonji Kang (1) 76 78 73 227

T34 Chia-en Song (5) 80 77 74 231

T39 Focus Jonglikit (3) 76 78 78 232

T59 Monica Johnson (4) 86 81 80 247

9 Montana State 319 312 302 933

33 Kameryn Basye (3) 73 78 79 230

T34 Lauren Greeny (4) 80 81 70 231

T39 Maddie Montoya (2) 85 76 71 232

T51 Scarlet Weidig-Velazquez (1) 81 77 83 241

61 Jordan Briggs (5) 85 81 82 248

10 Towson 315 318 314 947

T34 Odette Font Garcia (3) 74 76 81 231

T41 Isabella Portokalis (4) 79 76 78 233

T56 Faith McIlvain (2) 86 80 78 244

T59 Madison Barber (1) 76 91 80 247

65 Kyndall Campbell (5) 89 86 78 253

11 Western Michigan 318 330 305 953

T27 Jenna Hayes (4) 76 80 73 229

48 Megha Vallabhaneni (2) 76 83 78 237

T53 Alissa Fish (1) 83 85 74 242

63 Allyson Barth (5) 83 87 80 250

64 Natalie Samdal (3) 87 82 83 252
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Haley Barclay (Western Michigan) 75 78 71 224

T17 Sneha Sharan (Sacramento State) 73 77 76 226

T27 Jordan Salisbury (UNCW) 75 77 77 229

T41 Hannah Altman (UNCW) 79 81 73 233

46 Lauren Gilchrist (Middle Tennessee) 80 79 76 235

T51 Liza Eubanks (Rollins College) 79 86 76 241

T53 Rayab Lee (Towson) 81 80 81 242

T56 Olivia Tamburlini (Rollins College) 84 83 77 244

58 Kralyn Salazar (Hawaii) 85 82 78 245

62 Esther Park (Georgetown) 88 79 82 249

66 Riley Hammericksen (Rollins College) 88 87 80 255

67 Ting-Yu Liu (Hawaii) 90 85 83 258

68 Madeline Blum (Western Michigan) 91 83 87 261

69 Kailey White (Western Michigan) 92 84 86 262
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